Making Change (A)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. €36.66
2. €8.68
3. €4.99
B
B’
4, €0.95 ié
:
.
5. €24.68 | B
100

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (A) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. €36.66 €13.34
2. €8.68 €1.32
3. €4.99 €0.01
g
B’
4. €0.95 ig €19.05
;
s
5. €24.68 i €75.32

AV AN

€100.00

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (B)

Name:

[

4.

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

€12.70

€5.67

€2.37

€96.86

€2.73

Amount Paid Change Required

stén:
1

-

TRV | L
&p !

P

o,

i |

BCE EBC

AR AT

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (B) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required
%Ed—w»
| 5

1. €12.70 ig €7.30
:

2. €5.67 i €44.33
5

3. €237 €2.63
.

4. €96.86 1 €3.14
100

5. €273 €7.27

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (C)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

m 4
EEOLH-# i

1. €56.88 E B
100"

2. €1.59

3. €8.76

4. €5.12
-

5. €2.81

(0

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (C) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

.
Bl

1. €56.88 1 €43.12
100

2. €1.59 €3.41

3. €8.76 €41.24

4. €5.12 €4.88

Hn
3. €2.81 €17.19

e -

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (D)

Name:

[

4.

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

€65.93

€3.40

€42.43

€1.86

€0.37

Amount Paid Change Required

i |

2

BCE EBC 2

AT A

OBCE ECB EL|E EZB EKP EKT ESB EKB BCE EBC 207/

U1
=)

lténc
1

—
r=3p
: —o

D

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (D) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

L

§
1.  €65.93 : €34.07
%
0. €3.40 £€6.60
3. €42.43 i €7.57
50
%Edﬂ
&
4. €1.86 = 3 €18.14
| 20"
5. €0.37 €4.63

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (E)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. €2.06
T T
2. €34.76 i
- Ucﬁ
5100
3. €35.92
4. €2.09
o
5. €11.06

(0

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (E) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. €2.06 €7.94
=

2. €34.76 . €65.24
100"

3. €35.92 €14.08

4, €2.09 €2.91

1
5. €11.06 €8.94

=
} 4
i
=k
]
g
r
F
8
g
g
g

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (F)

Name:

4.

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

€58.53

€10.45

€0.11

€1.84

€18.95

Amount Paid Change Required

BCE EBC 2

CBCE ECB EUS EZB EKP EKT ESB EKB

PO ALV

BCE EBC 201

L

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (F) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required
1. €58.53 . €41.47
)
B
2. €1045 ig €9.55
g
3. €0.11 €4.89
4. €1.84 €8.16
5. €18.95 : €31.05
E
]

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (G)

Name:

[

4.

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

€6.22

€0.30

€3.82

€45.35

€4.25

Amount Paid Change Required

©BCE ECB L5 EZB EKP EKT ESB EKB BCE EBC 2017

Itén:
1

OBCE ECB EL|E EZB EKP EKT EKB

EERREEN AW

i |

=2

BCE EBC

AR AT

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (G) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required
-

1. €6.22 : €43.78
50
| 4

2. €0.30 - 3 €19.70
| 20"

3. €3.82 €1.18
.

4. €4535 1 €54.65
100

5. €425 €5.75

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (H)

Name:

[

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

€91.09

€18.74

€33.56

€2.36

€4.80

Amount Paid Change Required

i |

2

BCE EBC 2

AT A

i |

BCE EBC 201

OBCE ECB EL|E EZB EKP EKT EKB

EERREEN AW

OBCE ECB EL|E EZB EKP EKT ESB EKB BCE EBC 207/
<

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (H) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. €91.09 o €8.91
1
| 4

2. €18.74 = €1.26
| 20" !

3. €33.56 : €16.44
50

4. €2.36 €7.64

5. €4.80 €0.20

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (I)

Name:

[

4.

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

€24.64

€16.25

€1.94

€28.03

€6.01

Amount Paid Change Required

©BCE ECB L5 EZB EKP EKT ESB EKB BCE EBC 2017

Itén:
1

OBCE ECB EL|E EZB EKP EKT EKB

EERREEN AW

i |

BCE EBC

AR AT

S0

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (I) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required
-
1. €24.64 : €25.36
g
50
1
| 4
2. €16.25 - €3.75
| 20" !
3. €1.94 €3.06
4. €28.03 o €71.97
5. €6.01 €3.99

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (J)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. €377
.
0. €39.12 i
50
-3
E
3. €13.69 = o
I 20"
4. €8.93
.
i
5. €82.92 P
100

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (J) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. €377 €1.23
.

0. €39.12 i €10.88
50
4
B

3. €13.69 ig €6.31
§

4. €8.93 €1.07
.
B

5. €82.92 i €17.08
100

€100.00

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




	studentA: 
	dateA: 
	scoreA: 
	A1: 
	A2: 
	A3: 
	A4: 
	A5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentB: 
	dateB: 
	scoreB: 
	B1: 
	B2: 
	B3: 
	B4: 
	B5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentC: 
	dateC: 
	scoreC: 
	C1: 
	C2: 
	C3: 
	C4: 
	C5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentD: 
	dateD: 
	scoreD: 
	D1: 
	D2: 
	D3: 
	D4: 
	D5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentE: 
	dateE: 
	scoreE: 
	E1: 
	E2: 
	E3: 
	E4: 
	E5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentF: 
	dateF: 
	scoreF: 
	F1: 
	F2: 
	F3: 
	F4: 
	F5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentG: 
	dateG: 
	scoreG: 
	G1: 
	G2: 
	G3: 
	G4: 
	G5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentH: 
	dateH: 
	scoreH: 
	H1: 
	H2: 
	H3: 
	H4: 
	H5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentI: 
	dateI: 
	scoreI: 
	I1: 
	I2: 
	I3: 
	I4: 
	I5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentJ: 
	dateJ: 
	scoreJ: 
	J1: 
	J2: 
	J3: 
	J4: 
	J5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 


