Making	Change	(A)
--------	--------	-----

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

Amount Paid

Change Required

1. €36.66



2. €8.68



3. €4.99



4. €0.95



5. €24.68



Making Change (A) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>(</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€36.66	50 €50.00	€13.34
2.	€8.68	10 EURO 10.00	€1.32
3.	€4.99	5	€0.01
4.	€0.95	20 20 €20.00	€19.05
5.	€24.68	100 EURO 100 € 100.00	€75.32

Mal	king	Change	(B)
11101	5		ヘーノ

Name:	Date:	Score:

Cost of Items

Amount Paid

Change Required

1. €12.70



2. €5.67



3. €2.37



4. €96.86



5. €2.73



Making Change (B) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€12.70	20 20 €20.00	€7.30
2.	€5.67	50 €50.00	€44.33
3.	€2.37	5 P. EURO 15 P. EURO	€2.63
4.	€96.86	100 EVEN 100.00	€3.14
5.	€2.73	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	€7.27

Making Change (C)	"	\mathbb{C}^{n}	nge (Chan	king	Ma
-------------------	---	------------------	-------	------	------	----

Name:	Date:	Score:

Cost of Items

Amount Paid

Change Required

1. €56.88



2. €1.59



3. €8.76



4. €5.12



5. €2.81



Making Change (C) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

		G 1	
<u>C</u>	ost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€56.88	100 EURO 100 € 100.00	€43.12
2.	€1.59	5	€3.41
3.	€8.76	50 €50.00	€41.24
4.	€5.12	10 EURO EURO EURO EURO EURO EURO EURO EURO	€4.88
5.	€2.81	20 EVRO (C)	€17.19

Making	Change	(D)
--------	--------	-----

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

Amount Paid

Change Required

1. €65.93



2. €3.40



3. €42.43



4. €1.86



5. €0.37



Making Change (D) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€65.93	100 EURO (C)	€34.07
2.	€3.40	10 EURO EURO €10.00	€6.60
3.	€42.43	50 €50.00	€7.57
4.	€1.86	20 Euro Euro E	€18.14
5.	€0.37	SSPEURO DE SE	€4.63

Ma	king	Change	(E)
		0	\ —,

Name:	Date:	Score:

Cost of Items

Amount Paid

Change Required

1. €2.06



2. €34.76



3. €35.92



4. €2.09



5. €11.06



Making Change (E) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>(</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€2.06	10 PEURO 11000 €10.00	€7.94
2.	€34.76	100 €100.00	€65.24
3.	€35.92	50 €50.00	€14.08
4.	€2.09	5 PERPO 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	€2.91
5.	€11.06	20 €20.00	€8.94

Making	Change	(F)
--------	--------	-----

Name:	Date:	Score:

Cost of Items

Amount Paid

Change Required

1. €58.53



2. €10.45



3. €0.11



4. €1.84



5. €18.95



Making Change (F) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

		2 1	
	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€58.53	100 EURO 1000 € 100.00	€41.47
2.	€10.45	20 EURO €20.00	€9.55
3.	€0.11	5 P. EURO	€4.89
4.	€1.84	10 EURO EURO EURO EURO EURO EURO EURO EURO	€8.16
5.	€18.95	50 €50.00	€31.05

Making Change (O	Making	Change	(G)
------------------	--------	--------	-----

Name:	Date:	Score:

Cost of Items

Amount Paid

Change Required

1. €6.22



2. €0.30



3. €3.82



4. €45.35



5. €4.25



Making Change (G) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€6.22	50 €50.00	€43.78
2.	€0.30	20 EURO (1) (2) (2) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	€19.70
3.	€3.82	5 DEURO 15	€1.18
4.	€45.35	100 EURO 1000 €100.00	€54.65
5.	€4.25	10 EURO EURO EURO EURO EURO EURO EURO EURO	€5.75

Making	Change	(H)
--------	--------	-----

Name:	Date:	Score:

Cost of Items

Amount Paid

Change Required

1. €91.09



2. €18.74



3. €33.56



€2.36 4.



€4.80 5.



Making Change (H) Answers

Name:	Data	Score:
name:	Date:	score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>C</u>	ost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€91.09	100 EURO 100 €100.00	€8.91
2.	€18.74	20 €20.00	€1.26
3.	€33.56	50 €50.00	€16.44
4.	€2.36	16 EURO 10.00	€7.64
5.	€4.80	5 P. EURO 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19	€0.20

Making	Change	(I)
11141111115		(土)

Name:	Date:	Score:

Cost of Items

Amount Paid

Change Required

1. €24.64



2. €16.25



3. €1.94



4. €28.03



5. €6.01



Making Change (I) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>.</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€24.64	50 €50.00	€25.36
2.	€16.25	20 EURS 20 €20.00	€3.75
3.	€1.94	5	€3.06
4.	€28.03	100 EURO 100.00	€71.97
5.	€6.01	16 €10.00	€3.99

N / - 1_!	C1.	/T)
Making	Change	(J)
		()

Name:	Date:	Score:

Cost of Items

Amount Paid

Change Required

1. €3.77



2. €39.12



3. €13.69



4. €8.93



5. €82.92



Making Change (J) Answers

Name:	Data	Coore
Name.	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>C</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€3.77	5 PEURO STATE OF THE STATE OF	€1.23
2.	€39.12	50 €50.00	€10.88
3.	€13.69	20 20 €20.00	€6.31
4.	€8.93	10 EURO EURO EURO EURO EURO EURO EURO EURO	€1.07
5.	€82.92	100 EURO 100 €	€17.08